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Shocky Strand Invitational ­2015 ­ Varsity Girls Results

               "SHOCKY STRAND" MOORHEAD ROTARY INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET
                      MB Johnson Park - Moorhead, MN
                              August 31, 2015
                            VARSITY GIRLS - 5K
   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM RESULTS: VARSITY GIRLS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    33  Willmar                   (  19:51.2  1:39:15.9   1:12.3)
========================================
  1      1  Kayla Rudie 11           19:12.4
  2      3  Jessa Hanson 11          19:32.0
  3      4  Sophie Schmitz 11        19:43.3
  4     12  Leah Hansen 9            20:23.5
  5     13  Savannah Anez 11         20:24.7
  6   ( 15) Heidi Schmitz 9          20:28.3
  7   ( 19) Elise Duininck 9         21:17.3

  2.    51  Fargo Davies              (  20:13.2  1:41:05.9   0:48.6)
========================================
  1      5  Ali Matter 9             19:48.3
  2      6  Bridget Henne 9          19:54.5
  3     10  McKenzie Burian 9        20:21.4
  4     14  McKenna Vetter 12        20:24.8
  5     16  Katie Bye 12             20:36.9
  6   ( 17) Greta McLagan 9          20:53.4
  7   ( 20) Cory Duffield 11         21:20.5

  3.    62  Perham                    (  20:34.0  1:42:49.6   1:57.5)
========================================
  1      2  Brynnan Covington 11     19:26.3
  2      9  Jenna Wegscheid 12       20:20.4
  3     11  Caitlin Covington 9      20:22.9
  4     18  Sydney Karels 12         21:16.2
  5     22  Hailey Wegscheid 9       21:23.8
  6   ( 34) Lourdes Anderson 11      23:51.0
  7   ( 39) Brooklyn Koetke 11       24:22.1

  4.   101  Bemidji                   (  21:33.9  1:47:49.2   2:22.9)
========================================
  1      7  Sadie Hamrin 10          20:02.2
  2     21  Arie Gislason 11         21:22.3
  3     23  Sierra Freyholtz 11      21:53.4
  4     24  Sarah Hamrin 12          22:06.2
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  5     26  Anna Gislason 11         22:25.1
  6   ( 35) McKenzie Maki 9          24:00.4
  7   ( 42) Morgan Sagedahl 12       25:22.2

  5.   118  Moorhead                  (  22:01.3  1:50:06.4   2:27.6)
========================================
  1      8  Alexandra Maddux 10      20:12.6
  2     25  Sofie Overturf 10        22:18.5
  3     27  Mickayla Allen 10        22:25.9
  4     28  Kate Ludwig 10           22:29.2
  5     30  Lindsey Johnson 12       22:40.2
  6   ( 31) Anna Christian 12        23:10.4
  7   ( 33) Brooke Duncan 11         23:26.4

  6.   172  TRF                       (  23:44.3  1:58:41.1   1:45.6)
========================================
  1     29  Jerzie Finstad 8         22:31.9
  2     32  Kaylee Eskeli 12         23:22.8
  3     36  Morgan Espe 10           24:14.2
  4     37  Allie Pasch 9            24:14.7
  5     38  Abigail Semenko 9        24:17.5
  6   ( 41) Kathryn Kruta 10         24:58.2
  7   ( 43) Kelsey Kainz 12          25:32.5

  7.   222  Fergus Falls              (  26:02.2  2:10:11.0   2:26.3)
========================================
  1     40  Jazmin Reckmo 12         24:45.8
  2     44  Emily Ratz 11            25:45.6
  3     45  Solveig Lundberg 11      25:59.2
  4     46  Emily Weidner 12         26:28.3
  5     47  Berit Skogen 9           27:12.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: VARSITY GIRLS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place Tea/Tot  No.  Name                  Age Team                      Time    Pace     
===== ======== ==== ===================== === ========================= ======= ===== 
    1   1/7     586 Kayla Rudie           11  Willmar                   19:12.4  6:11 
    2   1/7     477 Brynnan Covington     11  Perham                    19:26.3  6:16 
    3   2/7     573 Jessa Hanson          11  Willmar                   19:32.0  6:18 
    4   3/7     589 Sophie Schmitz        11  Willmar                   19:43.3  6:21 
    5   1/7     310 Ali Matter            9   Fargo Davies              19:48.3  6:23 
    6   2/7     301 Bridget Henne         9   Fargo Davies              19:54.5  6:25 
    7   1/7     228 Sadie Hamrin          10  Bemidji                   20:02.2  6:27 
    8   1/7     375 Alexandra Maddux      10  Moorhead                  20:12.6  6:31 
    9   2/7     552 Jenna Wegscheid       12  Perham                    20:20.4  6:33 
   10   3/7     292 McKenzie Burian       9   Fargo Davies              20:21.4  6:34 
   11   3/7     478 Caitlin Covington     9   Perham                    20:22.9  6:34 
   12   4/7     570 Leah Hansen           9   Willmar                   20:23.5  6:34 
   13   5/7     561 Savannah Anez         11  Willmar                   20:24.7  6:35 
   14   4/7     326 McKenna Vetter        12  Fargo Davies              20:24.8  6:35 
   15   6/7     588 Heidi Schmitz         9   Willmar                   20:28.3  6:36 
   16   5/7     293 Katie Bye             12  Fargo Davies              20:36.9  6:39 
   17   6/7     312 Greta McLagan         9   Fargo Davies              20:53.4  6:44 
   18   4/7     485 Sydney Karels         12  Perham                    21:16.2  6:51 
   19   7/7     565 Elise Duininck        9   Willmar                   21:17.3  6:52 
   20   7/7     297 Cory Duffield         11  Fargo Davies              21:20.5  6:53 
   21   2/7     791 Arie Gislason         11  Bemidji                   21:22.3  6:53 
   22   5/7     551 Hailey Wegscheid      9   Perham                    21:23.8  6:54 
   23   3/7     224 Sierra Freyholtz      11  Bemidji                   21:53.4  7:03 
   24   1/4     266 Maria Pake            10  DGF                       22:01.9  7:06 
   25   4/7     229 Sarah Hamrin          12  Bemidji                   22:06.2  7:07 
   26   1/4     473 Tianna Wald           9   Pelican Rapids            22:14.6  7:10 
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   27   2/7     381 Sofie Overturf        10  Moorhead                  22:18.5  7:11 
   28   5/7     790 Anna Gislason         11  Bemidji                   22:25.1  7:13 
   29   3/7     353 Mickayla Allen        10  Moorhead                  22:25.9  7:14 
   30   4/7     374 Kate Ludwig           10  Moorhead                  22:29.2  7:15 
   31   1/7     556 Jerzie Finstad        8   TRF                       22:31.9  7:16 
   32   5/7     366 Lindsey Johnson       12  Moorhead                  22:40.2  7:18 
   33   6/7     355 Anna Christian        12  Moorhead                  23:10.4  7:28 
   34   2/7     554 Kaylee Eskeli         12  TRF                       23:22.8  7:32 
   35   7/7     357 Brooke Duncan         11  Moorhead                  23:26.4  7:33 
   36   6/7     474 Lourdes Anderson      11  Perham                    23:51.0  7:41 
   37   2/4     265 Baylie Narum          10  DGF                       23:57.1  7:43 
   38   6/7     232 McKenzie Maki         9   Bemidji                   24:00.4  7:44 
   39   3/7     555 Morgan Espe           10  TRF                       24:14.2  7:49 
   40   4/7     559 Allie Pasch           9   TRF                       24:14.7  7:49 
   41   5/7     560 Abigail Semenko       9   TRF                       24:17.5  7:50 
   42   7/7     486 Brooklyn Koetke       11  Perham                    24:22.1  7:51 
   43   1/3     344 Lilly Andersen        11  Hawley                    24:28.5  7:53 
   44   1/5     337 Jazmin Reckmo         12  Fergus Falls              24:45.8  7:59 
   45   6/7     558 Kathryn Kruta         10  TRF                       24:58.2  8:03 
   46   7/7     250 Morgan Sagedahl       12  Bemidji                   25:22.2  8:10 
   47   2/4     398 Emma Hoover           9   Pelican Rapids            25:26.8  8:12 
   48   7/7     557 Kelsey Kainz          12  TRF                       25:32.5  8:14 
   49   3/4     394 Chloe Evenson         12  Pelican Rapids            25:43.4  8:17 
   50   2/5     336 Emily Ratz            11  Fergus Falls              25:45.6  8:18 
   51   3/4     261 Shayley Gifford       11  DGF                       25:55.2  8:21 
   52   3/5     334 Solveig Lundberg      11  Fergus Falls              25:59.2  8:22 
   53   4/5     343 Emily Weidner         12  Fergus Falls              26:28.3  8:32 
   54   4/4     399 Abby Johnson          9   Pelican Rapids            26:38.8  8:35 
   55   5/5     340 Berit Skogen          9   Fergus Falls              27:12.1  8:46 
   56   4/4     269 Amber Wang            10  DGF                       27:18.4  8:48 
   57   2/3     351 Lauren Wander         12  Hawley                    28:08.6  9:04 
   58   3/3     346 Sophie Helgeson       9   Hawley                    30:47.6  9:55 
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